
Aviation Activity Report

Philadelphia International Airport

Month and Calendar Year-to-Date

January 2026

Activity January 2026 January 2025 % Change January 2026 January 2025 % Change

Total Landed Weight - Revenue (000 lbs.) 1,356,835 1,386,235 (2.1)% 1,356,835 1,386,235 (2.1)%

Plane Movements

    Air Carrier 16,216 16,230 (0.1)% 16,216 16,230 (0.1)%

    Commuter 5,572 5,742 (3.0)% 5,572 5,742 (3.0)%

    General Aviation 701 760 (7.8)% 701 760 (7.8)%

    Military 14 8 75.0% 14 8 75.0%

Total Plane Movements 22,503 22,740 (1.0)% 22,503 22,740 (1.0)%

Passenger Traffic - Domestic

    (a) Scheduled

         (1) Deplaned 620,773 663,218 (6.4)% 620,773 663,218 (6.4)%

         (2) Enplaned 649,807 651,437 (0.3)% 649,807 651,437 (0.3)%

    (b) Commuter

         (1) Deplaned 188,506 178,019 5.9% 188,506 178,019 5.9%

         (2) Enplaned 183,514 183,263 0.1% 183,514 183,263 0.1%

    (c) NonScheduled

         (1) Deplaned 0 0 --- 0 0 ---

         (2) Enplaned 0 0 --- 0 0 ---

    Sub-Total Domestic Passengers 1,642,600 1,675,937 (2.0)% 1,642,600 1,675,937 (2.0)%

Passenger Traffic - International

    (a) Scheduled

         (1) Deplaned 131,126 122,467 7.1% 131,126 122,467 7.1%

         (2) Enplaned 111,953 108,683 3.0% 111,953 108,683 3.0%

    (b) NonScheduled

         (1) Deplaned 0 0 --- 0 0 ---

         (2) Enplaned 0 0 --- 0 0 ---

    Sub-Total International Passengers 243,079 231,150 5.2% 243,079 231,150 5.2%

Total Deplaned Passengers 940,405 963,704 (2.4)% 940,405 963,704 (2.4)%

Total Enplaned Passengers 945,274 943,383 0.2% 945,274 943,383 0.2%

Total Passenger Traffic 1,885,679 1,907,087 (1.1)% 1,885,679 1,907,087 (1.1)%

Air Mail (Tons)

    (a) Domestic

         (1) Deplaned 3,317.4 2,466.3 34.5% 3,317.4 2,466.3 34.5%

         (2) Enplaned 2,044.7 1,411.9 44.8% 2,044.7 1,411.9 44.8%

    (b) International

         (1) Deplaned 21.9 19.3 13.5% 21.9 19.3 13.5%

         (2) Enplaned 6.4 2.6 146.2% 6.4 2.6 146.2%

Total Air Mail (Tons) 5,390.4 3,900.1 38.2% 5,390.4 3,900.1 38.2%

Air Freight Traffic (Tons)

    Domestic

    (a) Scheduled

         (1) Deplaned 10,284.0 10,632.0 (3.3)% 10,284.0 10,632.0 (3.3)%

         (2) Enplaned 10,546.6 10,841.0 (2.7)% 10,546.6 10,841.0 (2.7)%

    (b) NonScheduled

         (1) Deplaned 176.2 222.5 (20.8)% 176.2 222.5 (20.8)%

         (2) Enplaned 179.4 205.0 (12.5)% 179.4 205.0 (12.5)%

    International

    (c) Scheduled

         (1) Deplaned 4,975.8 5,444.6 (8.6)% 4,975.8 5,444.6 (8.6)%

         (2) Enplaned 3,584.0 4,333.6 (17.3)% 3,584.0 4,333.6 (17.3)%

    (d) NonScheduled

         (1) Deplaned 0.0 0.0 --- 0.0 0.0 ---

         (2) Enplaned 0.0 0.0 --- 0.0 0.0 ---

Total Air Freight (Tons) 29,746.0 31,678.7 (6.1)% 29,746.0 31,678.7 (6.1)%

Total Deplaned Cargo (Mail + Freight) 18,775.3 18,784.7 (0.1)% 18,775.3 18,784.7 (0.1)%

Total Enplaned Cargo (Mail + Freight) 16,361.1 16,794.1 (2.6)% 16,361.1 16,794.1 (2.6)%

Total Cargo (Mail + Freight) (Tons) 35,136.4 35,578.8 (1.2)% 35,136.4 35,578.8 (1.2)%

* Percentage comparisons in excess of 500% are omitted.
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